
2001. gada Latvijas čempionāta virslīgas noslēguma tabula

V. S U N Z P

1. 28 22 2 4 68

2. 28 22 1 5 67

3. 28 20 4 4 64

4. 28 15 5 8 50

5. 28 12 2 14 38

6. 28 5 4 19 19

7. 28 3 5 20 14

8. 28 1 1 26 4

Nr.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Koļesņičenko (43), Zemļinskis (88)

Koļesņičenko (35, 81), Miholaps (42)

Miholaps (12, 52-11m), Čaladze (31)

Čaladze (9, 11, 22), Jeļisejevs (69), Kvarachelija (71)

Čaladze (8), Jeļisejevs (88)

Dedura (32), Čaladze (74)

Čaladze (3, 81, 90), Blagonadeždins (19), Koļesņičenko (34, 84), Miholaps (51, 55, 58)

Čaladze (49), Koļesņičenko (51)

Čaladze (30, 56)

Verpakovskis (7, 18)

Čaladze (72)

Miholaps (2,20-11m 90-11m),Mentešašvili (5),Čaladze (32,35,79,86), Koļesņičenko (75), Korgalidze(76, 86)

Pašins (11-savos v.), Mentešašvili (22), Verpakovskis (23, 34, 51, 63)

Samusevs (16), Koļesņičenko (36), Siņicins (46-savos v.)

Miholaps (4, 25, 71-11m, 79, 80, 81), Černovs (20), Zakreševskis (32), Čaladze (82)

Verpakovskis (20), Zemļinskis (31-11m)

Miholaps (48), Čaladze (86)

Zakreševskis (3, 73), Miholaps (26)

Korgalidze (79)

Korgalidze (90)

Zakreševskis (77)

Verpakovskis (7), Miholaps (34, 44, 50), Buitkus (54, 57), Čaladze (80)

3:0 (2:0)

3:1 (2:0)

0:5 (0:3)

2:0 (1:0)

1:2 (0:1)

"Skonto FC" vārtu guvēji

Čaladze (30), Miholaps (38), Zemļinskis (45-11m), Zakreševskis (73), Korgalidze (75)

Rehviašvili (4), Verpakovskis (9), Buitkus (58)

Miholaps (25), Verpakovskis (47), Jeļisejevs (61, 81), Buitkus (87)

Miholaps (30), Samusevs (65)

1:6 (0:4)

3:1 (2:0)

0:9 (0:4)

4:2 (0:2)

0:2 (0:0)

2:3 (1:2)

Rezultāts

5:0 (3:0)

3:2 (2:2)

0:5 (0:1)

1:2 (1:1)

1:0 (0:0)

1:0 (0:0)

0:2 (0:1)

2:2 (2:1)

0:1 (0:0)

0:11 (0:5)

9:1 (3:0)

2:0 (0:0)

1:1 (0:0)

7:2 (3:1)

2:0 (1:0)

0:2 (0:0)

"FK Rīga" - "Skonto"

"Skonto" - "Dinaburg"

"Liepājas Metalurgs" - "Skonto"

"Skonto" - "FK Ventspils"

"Dinaburg" - "Skonto"

"Skonto" - "Liepājas Metalurgs"

"Dinaburg" - "Skonto"

"Zibens-Zemessardze" - "Skonto"

"FK Ventspils" - "Skonto"

"Skonto" - "Valmieras FK"

"Stalkers-Zemessardze" - "Skonto"

"Liepājas Metalurgs" - "Skonto"

"Policijas FK-Daugava" - "Skonto"

"Valmieras FK" - "Skonto"

"Skonto" - "FK Rīga"

Komandas

"Skonto" - "Stalkers-Zemessardze"

"Skonto" - "FK Ventspils"

"Policijas FK-Daugava" - "Skonto"

"Valmieras FK' - "Skonto"

"Skonto" - "FK Rīga"

"Skonto" - "Dinaburg"

"Skonto" - "Policijas FK-Daugava"

"Skonto" - Valmieras FK"

3:2 (2:1)

"Skonto" - "Stalkers-Zemessardze"

"FK Ventspils" - "Skonto"

"Skonto" - "Policijas FK-Daugava"

"FK Rīga" - "Skonto"

"Skonto" - "Liepājas Metalurgs"

27.10.2001.

03.11.2001.

10.11.2001.

Vārti

94-26

69-21

60-24

60-29

37-38

28-56

22.09.2001.

26.09.2001.

30.09.2001.

10.10.2001.

16.10.2001.

20.10. 2001.

07.08.2001.

18.08.2001.

25.08.2001.

08.09.2001.

12.09.2001.

16.09.2001.

27.05.2001.

11.06.2001.

17.06.2001.

20.06.2001.

29.06.2001.

28.07.2001.

13.04.2001.

19.04.2001.

28.04.2001.

06.05.2001.

14.05.2001.

19.05.2001.

"Skonto FC" 2001. gada Latvijas čempionātā

Datums

07.04.2001.

25-72

11-118Zibens - Zemessardze (Daugavpils)

komanda

Skonto (Rīga)

FK Ventspils

Liepājas Metalurgs

Dinaburg (Daugavpils)

Policijas FK - Daugava (Rīga)

Valmieras FK

FK Rīga



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 S. V. B. N.

90 90 90 90 90 90 90 - 90 - - 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 25) - - - - 90 21 1 - -

- - - - (69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

- (46 90 73) 90 90 90 90 90 58) - 90 46) 90 90 46) (56 (30 (67 57) - - (53 - - 90 90 90 22 4 - -

90 90 46) 55) 60) - 46) (64 (56 - - - (77 - (81 68) 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 63) 90 90) 23 21 1 -

- - - - - - - - - - - - 90 77) - (46 (37 (63 - (82 - - - (46 - - - - 7 1 - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 16 1 1 -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - 1 0 - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - (46 - - 1 - - -

(59 (81 (46 (55 (60 46) (87 (57 - 58) - - - - - (79 - - (84 - - - - (55 - (46 (81 (90 15 4 - -

90 81) 90 90 90 82) 87) 90 90 90 90 90 (46 63) 81) 79) 90 63) 90 82) 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 28 8 - -

(28 46) - (63 (46 (46 (46 64) 46) (58 90 (46 90 (57 65) 90 - (52 (87 (57 57) (46 (78 - (53 (63 - - 23 5 - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - 77) (77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - -

(46 - (64 - 46) - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - (46 - 90 53) 90 90 90 10 1 1 -

90 90 46) 90 90 90 75) 90 46) - 90 (64 90 - 90 90 90 90 - 90 - - - (73 (70 90 90 71) 22 - 3 -

- - - - - - - - - - (66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

28) - (46 - - - - 57) (46 64) 90 64) (46 57) (65 - 90 52) 87) 61) (57 46) (53 46) (53 - (58 (71 21 2 - -

90 68) 64) 90 69) 90 90 90 90 (64 61) 70) 90 (63 65) 90 (46 - 67) (61 64) 90 90 73) 90 46) 58) (77 27 23 1 -

46) - - (73 90 (82 (75 - - 90 (61 - - - (65 - - - 90 - (64 (46 - 90 90 90 90 90 16 - 1 -

- (68 - 63) 90 - - (57 (46 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 - 1 -

90 90 - - - - - 90 - - - (70 90 - - - - - - - - 90 - 90 - - - - 7 -5 - -

- - 90 90 90 90 90 - 90 90 90 70 - 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 - 90 - 90 - 90 90 21 -21 - 1

- 90 90 90 - 90 90 90 - - - - - 90 90 90 37) - - - 90 46) 90 - 90 46) - - 15 1 2 -

- - - 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 2 1 -

- - - - - - - - - - 61) 90 - - - (68 56) 30) - - 74) 90 78) 90 53) - - - 10 - - -

59) 90 90 - - 90 90 90 56) 90 90 46) - 45 - - 90 90 84) 90 90 46) 90 55) 70) - 81) 77) 22 10 1 1

- - - - - - - - - (58 (61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - -

90 90 90 90 - 90 90 - 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 - 90 90 90 90 - 57 - 90 - - - 20 - 3 1

90 90 90 - - - - 57) 90 90 66) 90 46) 90 90 - 46) 90 - 90 (74 90 (25 90 - 90 90 90 21 3 5 -

10.07.1970.

15.10.1979.

03.02.1984.

07.08.1971.

21.12.1969.

30.07.1980.

14.03.1969.

22.02.1979.

17.09.1970.

06.08.1974.

08.09.1978.

28.01.1977.

11.05.1979.

23.10.1971.

21.11.1979.

30.01.1980.

24.08.1974.

01.06.1978.

09.10.1980.

25.12.1983.

11.08.1971.

04.05.1980.

21.02.1980.

Dz. dati.

16.05.1973.

08.09.1981.

11.04.1975.

22.01.1976.

21.10.1976.

Mants Samusevs (LIT)

Andrejs Tereškins (LIT)

Māris Verpakovskis

Aleksejs Višņakovs

Arturs Zakreševskis

Mihails Zemļinskis

Levans Korgalidze (GEO)

Audrjus Kšanavičs (LIT)

Givi Kvarachelija (GEO)

Valentīns Lobaņovs

Vladimirs Meļņiks (UKR)

Zurabs Mentešaāvili (GEO)

Spēlētāji

Oļegs Blagonadeždins

Artūrs Bogdanovs

Orests Buitkus (LIT)

Davids Čaladze (GEO)

Andrejs Černovs (UKR)

Igns Dedura (LIT)

Pāvels Doroševs

Mihails Miholaps

Viktors Morozs

Viktors Oļšanskis (LIT)

Andrejs Pavlovs

Vadims Gospodars

Aleksandrs Jeļisejevs

Andrejs Piedels

Aleksandrs Rehviašvili (GEO)

Vladimirs Koļesņičenko


